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BiactaHb

580.179

600.103
603.066
580.179
600.103
600.103
595.370
580.179
600.103
580.179
595.370
595.370

580.179

603.066
580.179
603.066
603.066
595.370
560.678
603.066
580.179
603.066
600.103
600.103
600.103
609.557
600.103
595.370
595.370
609.557
609.557
609.557
560.678
591.422
600.103
580.179
591.422
609.557
580.179
595.370
560.678
600.103
591.422
600.103
609.557
580.179
560.678
609.557
560.678
600.103
591.422
591.422
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11:48:47

12:02:18
12:07:21
11:59:57
12:17:05
12:20:26
12:18:28
12:24:16
12:41:15
12:42:58
12:58:50
13:01:15

12:51:40

13:11:13
12:53:50
13:17:02
13:17:07
13:13:06
12:50:17
13:27:25
13:11:30
13:29:56
13:30:26
13:30:28
13:31:48
13:39:52
13:38:08
13:34:36
13:34:40
13:47:53
13:47:54
13:47:58
13:08:58
13:35:20
13:42:48
13:27:01
13:37:44
13:53:51
13:31:09
13:44:29
13:18:17
13:51:45
13:55:37
14:06:41
14:16:46
13:55:25
13:41:38
14:26:19
13:43:19
14:19:42
14:14:16
14:14:25
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06:18:40

06:32:05
06:37:09
06:29:50
06:46:52
06:50:13
06:48:19
06:54:09
07:11:02
07:12:51
07:28:41
07:31:06

07:21:33

07:41:01
07:23:43
07:46:50
07:46:55
07:42:57
07:20:05
07:57:13
07:41:23
07:59:44
08:00:13
08:00:15
08:01:35
08:09:38
08:07:55
08:04:27
08:04:31
08:17:39
08:17:40
08:17:44
07:38:46
08:05:07
08:12:35
07:56:54
08:07:31
08:23:37
08:01:02
08:14:20
07:48:05
08:21:32
08:25:24
08:36:28
08:46:32
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08:11:26
08:56:05
08:13:07
08:49:29
08:44:03
08:44:12
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1532.16

1530.55
1518.48
1488.27
1474.94
1462.89
1458.11
1400.89
1392.24
1340.37
1326.93
1319.82
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1308.12
1307.54
1291.82
1291.59
1286.04
1274.03
1263.72
1257.48
1257.09
1249.65
1249.56
1246.10
1244.93
1229.93
1228.96
1228.79
1224.87
1224.83
1224.67
1222.14
1219.13
1218.28
1216.56
1213.13
1210.36
1206.11
1204.39
1197.82
1196.54
1170.21
1161.94
1157.68
1148.19
1140.90
1137.06
1137.01
1133.37
1128.56
1128.24
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99.52
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98.10
97.62
97.14
96.67
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95.71
95.24
94.76

94.29

93.81
9333
92.86
92.38
91.90
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89.52
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88.57
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87.62
87.14
86.67
86.19
85.71
85.24
84.76
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83.81
83.33
82.86
82.38
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80.00
0.00
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4.673

9.346
14.019
18.692
23.364
28.037
32.710
37.383
42.056
46.729
51.402
56.075

60.748

65.421
70.093
74.766
79.439
84.112
88.785
93.458
98.131
102.804
107.477
112.150
116.822
121.495
126.168
130.841
135.514
140.187
144.860
149.533
154.206
158.879
163.551
168.224
172.897
177.570
182.243
186.916
191.589
196.262
200.935
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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8.048 0.000
10.060 0.000
16.097 0.000
18.109 0.000
22.133 0.000
24.145 0.000
26.157 0.000
40.241 0.000
42.254 0.000
44.266 0.000
46.278 0.000
50.302 0.000
54.326 0.000
58.350 0.000
60.362 0.000
68.410 0.000
70.423 0.000
72.435 0.000
76.459 0.000
80.483 0.000
82.495 0.000
84.507 0.000
88.531 0.000
90.543 0.000
92.555 0.000
94.567 0.000
98.592 0.000
100.604  0.000
102.616  0.000
108.652 0.000
110.664  0.000
112.676  0.000
116.700  0.000
118.712 0.000
120.724  0.000
124.748 0.000
128.773 0.000
130.785 0.000
134.809 0.000
136.821 0.000
144.869 0.000
146.881 0.000
169.014  0.000
179.074  0.000
181.087  0.000
185.111 0.000
191.147  0.000
193.159  0.000
195.171 0.000
197.183 0.000
199.195 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

MeageaeHko O.M. -
Apnamenrko C.IM.
CauctyH LI
Keba B.M.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
CauctyH L.l
CauctyH LI
Csepgen P.I.
MegBegerko J1.T.
CauctyH LI
MeageaeHko O.I1.
Ceepaen P.I1.
Ceepgen B.P.
MeageseHko O.M. -
Apnamenrko C.IM.
PeabkiH b.C.
MeageaeHko O.I1.
Peabkin C.C.
Peabkin C.C.
Ceepaen P.IT.
CaBpagoH [1.B.
Keba B.M.
MeagegeHko J1.T.
PeabkiH b.C.
CeuctyH LI
CauctyH LI
CauctyH LI
KaneHcbkui |.
CuCTyH LI
Csepgen B.P.
Ceepgen P.I.
KaneHcbkuni |.
KaneHcbkumii H.I.
KaneHcbkmia 1.
CapagoH [1.B.
Kowinb B.T.
CeuctyH LI
MeageaeHko O.I1.
Kowinb B.T.
KaneHcbkumii H.I.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
Cseppen B.P.
CaBpagoH [1.B.
CeuctyH LI
Kowinb B.T.
CBUCTYH LI
KaneHcbkuni |.
MepepaeHko J1.T.
CaspagoH I.B.
KaneHcbkui |.
CaspagoH I.B.
CauctyH LI
Kowinb B.T.
Kowwinb B.T.
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Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
KviB ueHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kuvis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kuvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LieHTp
KviB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvi LieHTp
KwviB ueHTp
KwviB ueHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp



1927958-20
11277-19
1500187-18
1929695-20
1501203-20
1929799-20
1926683-19
1501180-20
2205075-19
1925378-19
1926621-19

1925375-19

1926077-19
01231-20
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1929649-20
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595.370
600.103
609.557
595.370
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591.422
595.370
609.557
600.103
580.179
591422
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595.370
600.103
595.370
595.370
595.370
609.557
603.066
595.370

591.422

580.179
560.678

580.179

575.597

14:21:56
14:27:07
14:37:20
14:26:09
14:39:05
14:23:11
14:32:00
14:47:48
14:40:48
14:25:57
14:36:30

14:22:30

14:41:18
14:47:19
14:43:40
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14:46:15
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14:57:25
14:51:30

14:48:05

14:46:43
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15:45:13
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08:51:47
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09:07:06
08:56:00
09:08:51
08:52:58
09:01:51
09:17:34
09:10:35
08:55:50
09:06:17

08:52:19

09:11:09
09:17:06
09:13:31
09:13:45
09:16:06
09:32:25
09:27:13
09:21:21

09:17:52

09:16:36
09:44:05

10:15:06

10:41:10

1119.57
1117.72
1114.16
1110.77
1110.61
1109.68
1098.77
1093.24
1089.94
1082.76
1082.63

1081.31

1080.23
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1075.61
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1063.20
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Ceepgen B.P. KwviB LeHTp
CauctyH Ol Kvie LieHTp
KaneHcbkmia 1. KviiB LeHTp
Ceepaen |.M. KviB ueHTp
KaneHcbkmin H.l. Kvie LieHTp
Kowinb B.T. Kvie LieHTp
Cseppen B.P. Kvie LieHTp
KaneHcbkuin H.I. Kvis LeHTp
CauctyH LI Kvie LeHTp
MepepeHko J1.T. KviB LeHTp
Kowine A.B. Kvie LeHTp
epbans CA. - Kuig ueHTp
®pyHza A .
Ceepgen |.M. KwviB LeHTp
CauctyH LI Kvie LieHTp
Cepgen P.I. KwviB LieHTp
Ceepaen P.I1. KviB ueHTp
Cepgen P.I. Kvie LieHTp
KaneHcbkmin H.1. KviiB LieHTp
Keba B.M. KviiB LeHTp
Ceepgen |.M. KwviB LeHTp
Kowine M.B. N
Kvis LeHTp
®paHueH E.N.
MeageaeHko O.I1. Kwvie LieHTp
CaspagoH I.B. KviB ueHTp
MeagegeHko O.1. - Kviis LemTp
Apamenko C.I1.
LLlepbaHb T.M. - Kviis LiewTp
®pyHza All.
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